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A001066522 KOPAI  MUKHERJEE Female No  1 1 UR  12  495.00  6497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000567443 SNIGDHA  MUDI Female No  2 2 UR  17  493.00  6453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000298762 RINITA  CHAKRABORTI Female No  3 3 UR  14  483.00  6545.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001458021 SHREYAM  NEOGI Male No  4 4 UR  7  479.00  6446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002120835 ADHIRAJ  NATH Male No  5 5 UR  6  474.00  7125.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001570502 ANWESHA  AICH Female No  6 6 UR  4  473.00  6711.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000812315 CLERIC JAYDEN 

WANNIANG

Male No  7 7 UR  9  472.00  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001828640 PRAYASI  NAG Female No  8 8 UR  17  471.00  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001919765 SOHINI  GHOSH Female No  9 9 UR  20  465.00  6747.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360391 SATADRU  BARUA Male No  10 10 UR  23  464.00  6786.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002001776 SOUMIK  DEY Male No  11 11 UR  5  463.00  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857860 JYOTI  BHARATI Female No  12 12 UR  20  461.00  6444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000384265 KRITIKA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  13 13 UR  14  460.00  6414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001381013 MD ASHIF KHAN Male No  14  1 14 OBC-B  10  459.00  6646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000392679 ANWESH  KANJILAL Male No  15 15 UR  4  458.00  6939.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000554936 SOUHARDYA  SAHA Male No  16 16 UR  19  457.00  6477.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001953812 SHRUTI  KUMARI Female No  17 17 UR  12  455.00  5910.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001026898 RAJASHREE  PANTU Female No  18 18 UR  9  454.00  6334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000168917 BARSHA  MAJHI Female No  19  1 19 SC  5  447.00  6390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000338586 ANISHA  SINHA Female No  20  2 20 OBC-B  6  443.00  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000727681 KRISH RANJAN SHAW Male No  21  3 21 OBC-B  9  443.00  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001946245 DIPA  GHOSH Female No  22 22 UR  11  441.00  6359.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000936394 FALAQ  JAHAN Female No  23 23 UR  9  439.00  6703.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001406277 SIDRA  MEHAR Female No  24 24 UR  9  438.00  6279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162330 SHAGUFA  PARVEEN Female No  25 25 UR  13  432.00  7052.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001704503 SHRABANI  BHOWMICK Female No  26 26 UR  15  432.00  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002237336 HARSITA KUMARI PRASAD Female No  27 27 UR  10  431.00  6842.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002244085 MANOSIJ  MUKHERJEE Male No  28 28 UR  11  430.00  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000157571 ADRIJA  SARKAR Female No  29 29 UR  6  430.00  6250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000424111 ANIMESH  BHAKTA Male No  30 30 UR  20  428.00  7068.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000185528 PRALAY  BISWAS Male No  31  2 31 SC  3  428.00  6989.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001861695 SK HARAM NAAZ Female No  32  1 32 OBC-A  16  428.00  6546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000676796 MD AYAZ ALI Male No  33 33 UR  5  427.00  6938.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000330410 SUDIPTO  MONDAL Male No  34  3 34 SC  3  427.00  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408900 LABANIKA  ROY Female No  35 35 UR  4  426.00  6385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002215819 SOURAV  KUMAR Male No  36  4 36 OBC-B  8  425.00  6610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001740864 RITAM  MUKHERJEE Male No  37 37 UR  6  423.00  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001298588 MUQADDAS  PARVEEN Female No  38 38 UR  6  422.00  7329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001864621 ASHWINI  THAPA Female No  39  5 39 OBC-B  11  422.00  6722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001981102 SOURISH  CHAKRABORTY Male No  40 40 UR  12  422.00  6197.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001493769 MD SHOEB SAUKAT Male No  41 41 UR  13  421.00  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002272893 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH Male No  42 42 UR  6  421.00  6396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002332369 SHRISTI  SINGH Female No  43 43 UR  6  419.00  6291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000033369 SRINJOY  DAS Male No  44 44 UR  9  418.00  6409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000644995 SAYONI  MONDAL Female No  45  6 45 OBC-B  7  417.00  6937.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002383022 AAHELEE  ROY Female No  46  4 46 SC  12  416.00  6130.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001753066 RAVI  RANJAN Male No  47 47 UR  8  413.00  6352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001316182 PRITOM  SAHA Male No  48  5 48 SC  13  412.00  7085.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000402782 SAMIRAN  CHOWDHURY Male No  49 49 UR  7  412.00  6752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000526865 ANKITA  BISWAS Female No  50 50 UR  7  412.00  6727.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000071953 RANJIT  SHIL Male No  51 51 UR  10  409.00  6986.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000333925 JESMINA  KHATOON Female No  52 52 UR  8  408.00  6760.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002396763 MD RAKIB KHAN Male No  53  2 53 OBC-A  12  406.00  7081.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001267987 PROTHOM  ADHIKARY Male No  54 54 UR  12  404.00  6863.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000250776 JUTHI  DAS Female No  55  6 55 SC  4  404.00  6446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000774091 DHARMENDRA  MONDAL Male No  56  7 56 SC  5  401.00  6692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002334114 SAYAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  57 57 UR  10  396.00  7025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000314246 SUMITA  MONDAL Female No  58  8 58 SC  5  393.00  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002198650 KAVYA  NAYAK Female No  59 59 UR  7  391.00  6992.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209488 AMAN  KUMAR Male No  60  7 60 OBC-B  9  388.00  6343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002082710 DEBOJYOTI  ROY Male No  61  9 61 SC  4  387.00  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000645416 RAHUL  MONDAL Male No  62 62 UR  3  386.00  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000107328 ROHAN  SHAW Male No  63  8 63 OBC-B  7  385.00  7531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000149212 ANISHA  PARVEEN Female No  64 64 UR  15  385.00  6764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296773 ANKITA  SHAW Female No  65 65 UR  9  384.00  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002100726 SHREEMOYEE  MALLICK Female No  66 66 UR  17  383.00  6608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002232341 HRISHAN  HAZARI Male No  67 67 UR  8  382.00  6460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000163311 SWASTIKA  DHAR Female No  68 68 UR  2  381.00  6689.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308106 SANIA  SHEKH Female No  69 69 UR  10  380.00  6988.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001805128 DIPANJALI  DARNAL Female No  70  10 70 SC  11  380.00  6470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001696368 AKHILESH  KUMAR Male No  71 71 UR  8  380.00  6366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000372750 BIJOY  DAS Male No  72  11 72 SC  8  379.00  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000588536 TISHITA  GHOSH Female No  73 73 UR  1  378.00  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000913693 ISHIKA  SHAW Female No  74 74 UR  13  376.00  7463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001053676 TUSHAR  RAJAK Male No  75  12 75 SC  7  376.00  6835.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000276928 BIPASHA  MONDAL Female No  76  13 76 SC  4  376.00  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001288672 MANISHA  DAS Female No  77  14 77 SC  7  375.00  6777.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002078109 SABYASACHI  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  78 78 UR  13  375.00  6762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002074758 BINOY  HANSDA Male No  79  1 79 ST  11  375.00  6642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002222851 KHAIKASA PARVEEN Female No  80 80 UR  16  375.00  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001984959 KAMRAN  ALI Male No  81  3 81 OBC-A  3  374.00  7236.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000604650 TUFAN  MONDAL Male No  82 82 UR  5  374.00  6495.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000125667 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  83 83 UR  2  372.00  6747.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000562702 JAYA  ROY Female No  84  15 84 SC  3  371.00  6541.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002421338 RENUKA  SHAH Female No  85 85 UR  25  370.00  6876.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001237673 CHANDAN  GAYEN Male No  86 86 UR  3  370.00  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002237772 DIKU  SK Male No  87 87 UR  1  369.00  7642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000062851 ANISHA  DEY Female No  88 88 UR  8  368.00  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001616174 DEBANJAN  CHATTERJEE Male No  89 89 UR  10  366.00  6757.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002022786 VASWAR  MALLICK Male No  90 90 UR  9  366.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001300710 MODINA  KHATOON Female No  91 91 UR  6  365.00  7378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574345 SUMI  SIKDAR Female No  92 92 UR  1  365.00  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001778784 DIPARNA  ROY Female No  93 93 UR  3  365.00  6331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398235 ANINDA  PODDAR Male No  94 94 UR  1  364.00  6313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001805139 PURNIMA  KAHAR Female No  95 95 UR  14  361.00  6323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002133618 ZAKARIA  SEKH Male No  96  4 96 OBC-A  15  360.00  7297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423683 KOYAL  MAKAL Female No  97  16 97 SC  6  360.00  6354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002036495 ANKIT KUMAR SHAH Male No  98 98 UR  6  358.00  6893.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000677253 NEHA  MALLICK Female No  99  17 99 SC  14  358.00  6757.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001806555 SHRISTI  SINGH Female No  100 100 UR  15  358.00  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379651 TAPUR  SAHA Female No  101 101 UR  25  357.00  6366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000942204 ALISHA Female No  102 102 UR  9  356.00  7155.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000477413 KOUSHKI  MONDAL Male No  103  18 103 SC  1  355.00  6301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001214979 SHRUTI  BHATTACHARHEE Female No  104 104 UR  6  354.00  7394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002221257 ABDUL  RAHMAN Male No  105 105 UR  10  353.00  6806.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001153012 TAMANNA  PARVIN Female No  106  5 106 OBC-A  19  353.00  6711.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000047302 MANDIRA  CHATTERJEE Female No  107 107 UR  5  353.00  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438326 DURGA  GUPTA Female No  108 108 UR  10  353.00  6293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408010 ARUNDHATI  DUTTA Female No  109 109 UR  18  350.00  6806.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001659465 MD  FAIZAN Male No  110 110 UR  8  350.00  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083887 SRISTI  BARUA Female No  111 111 UR  20  350.00  6630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000650450 KUNAL  SARKAR Male No  112  19 112 SC  3  350.00  6556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000570562 RAHUL  ROY Male No  113 113 UR  4  350.00  6436.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000700904 SANCHARI  MONDAL Female No  114 114 UR  21  350.00  6340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001332432 SUBHO  SARDAR Male No  115 115 UR  5  350.00  6305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001408038 RONI  CHAKRABORTY Male No  116 116 UR  9  349.00  6620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000929510 SAIKA  AFREEN Female No  117 117 UR  7  349.00  5963.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001307230 AVIK KUMAR BHUIA Male No  118 118 UR  5  348.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000165745 RUBAIYA  SULTANA Female No  119 119 UR  5  348.00  6337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002102929 SAHINA  PARVEEN Female No  120 120 UR  12  347.00  7278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001583625 SOMA  YADAV Female No  121 121 UR  8  347.00  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000701825 WARIS  KHAN Male No  122 122 UR  5  345.00  6939.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000056137 SHAYONI  DEY Female No  123 123 UR  1  344.00  6997.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000308070 RITA  MAJHI Female No  124  20 124 SC  3  344.00  6707.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000221410 AFRAH  ALI Female No  125 125 UR  10  343.00  7386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001209453 BARNALI  BASU Female No  126 126 UR  11  342.00  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000061458 ANKIT  GHOSAL Male No  127 127 UR  8  340.00  6986.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002330943 MONALISA  JANA Female No  128 128 UR  9  338.00  6938.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001115045 AYUSH KUMAR KUMAR Male No  129 129 UR  6  338.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001307635 DEBOTRI  GUHA Female No  130 130 UR  6  338.00  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002222183 DIGJOY  SARKAR Male No  131  21 131 SC  7  337.00  7219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000300617 KAINAAT  KHATOON Female No  132 132 UR  7  336.00  6990.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000058682 DEBOJYOTI  GANGULY Male No  133 133 UR  10  336.00  6938.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001596711 PUJA KUMARI PANDEY Female No  134 134 UR  10  336.00  6578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001174921 NASRIN  BEGAM Female No  135  6 135 OBC-A  18  334.00  6668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000133285 TANIA  BARUI Female No  136  22 136 SC  5  334.00  6366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427722 GUFRAN  ALAM Male No  137 137 UR  22  331.00  6869.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000773543 ANGELA  MONDAL Female No  138 138 UR  1  331.00  6847.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002071504 AMAN KUMAR SINGH Male No  139 139 UR  18  328.00  6228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001286048 ARNAB  MONDAL Male No  140 140 UR  1  327.00  7657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000179345 SAYANTI  DUTTA Female No  141 141 UR  3  327.00  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000303458 PRITY  GUPTA Female No  142 142 UR  4  326.00  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523028 JOY  BISWAS Male No  143  23 143 SC  10  326.00  6447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001987208 MOHAMMAD  ASIF Male No  144 144 UR  15  325.00  7202.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466432 ANISHA  MONDAL Female No  145  24 145 SC  2  323.00  6667.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000951014 SUHANI  THAKUR Female No  146 146 UR  6  322.00  7066.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471262 TAHRIM  SIDDIQUE Female No  147 147 UR  6  322.00  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001049905 ANANYA  MONDAL Female No  148  25 148 SC  8  322.00  6457.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001315291 RATUL  MONDAL Male No  149  26 149 SC  17  321.00  7009.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002055143 QAMAR  AZAM Male No  150  7 150 OBC-A  19  320.00  6940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001558863 PUNAM  ROY Female No  151 151 UR  13  320.00  6864.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000173815 SULTANA  PARVEEN Female No  152  8 152 OBC-A  5  320.00  6367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000325530 MD  EJAZ Male No  153 153 UR  11  319.00  6116.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001289933 RITESH  BISWAS Male No  154 154 UR  8  318.00  6756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000348886 TANUSHREE  DEY Female No  155 155 UR  9  318.00  6287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002383569 ISHIKA  SHAH Female No  156 156 UR  19  317.00  6644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002239734 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SINGH Male No  157 157 UR  18  316.00  6659.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000610932 DEBJIT  MONDAL Male No  158  27 158 SC  5  316.00  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000581655 PAYEL  HALDER Female No  159  28 159 SC  2  315.00  6469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296774 ANJALI  GUPTA Female No  160 160 UR  9  315.00  6158.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001001980 DWIPJAY  BARMAN Male No  161  29 161 SC  2  313.00  6969.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001740301 AMINUR  GAZI Male No  162 162 UR  6  311.00  6992.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001269705 NAIDU  DHANUNJAY Male No  163 163 UR  8  310.00  6968.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000211518 ASRINA  KHATUN Female No  164 164 UR  1  310.00  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001047132 KARAN  SHAW Male No  165 165 UR  6  309.00  6745.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000409126 CHIRANTAN  GHOSH Male No  166 166 UR  7  309.00  6691.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002344570 KRISH VARDHAN SINGH Male No  167 167 UR  12  306.00  6265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703155 KOMAL  SHARMA Female No  168 168 UR  7  305.00  7068.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000756821 MD AFTAB ALAM Male No  169 169 UR  4  304.00  7320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001323786 SAGNIK  CHOWDHURY Male No  170 170 UR  11  303.00  7068.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001018414 AASHISH  SHARMA Male No  171 171 UR  12  303.00  6698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000386479 DIGANGANA  

CHAKRAVORTY

Female No  172 172 UR  17  303.00  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000130942 MINTU  NASKAR Male No  173  30 173 SC  1  303.00  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002355198 ANIMESH  CHAUBEY Male No  174 174 UR  15  302.00  6467.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000415919 ANIYA  RAM Female No  175 175 UR  7  301.00  6856.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000351667 SUPRIYO  BAG Male No  176 176 UR  2  297.00  6497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000643273 KORNIKA  GUHA Female No  177 177 UR  4  296.00  6764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001448321 AKASH KUMAR SHAW Male No  178 178 UR  11  295.00  6947.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857748 AYUSH  VERMA Male No  179 179 UR  5  295.00  6660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000113230 BISHAL  MONDAL Male No  180  31 180 SC  1  294.00  6689.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000067113 SUPRIYA  DAS Female No  181 181 UR  4  294.00  6256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000742832 SUSMITA  SUTRADHAR Female No  182 182 UR  3  293.00  6374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000514833 DIPESH  DAS Male No  183  32 183 SC  5  292.00  6782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000689921 RASHID  HOSSAIN Male No  184 184 UR  5  290.00  7745.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000067420 ASHMITA  DAS Female No  185 185 UR  5  290.00  6737.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497280 SATHI  SARDAR Female No  186  33 186 SC  3  290.00  6427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001148580 RIMIZA  KHATUN Female No  187  9 187 OBC-A  3  288.00  6626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001690719 VISHAL  YADAV Male No  188 188 UR  5  288.00  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001874144 GULNAZ  KHATOON Female No  189 189 UR  10  287.00  7086.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000481446 AMBIKA  BISWAS Female No  190  34 190 SC  1  286.00  6373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001451315 RIYA  DEBNATH Female No  191 191 UR  5  285.00  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002133468 KHUSHI  JHA Female No  192 192 UR  6  283.00  6624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001278258 PLABANI  BISWAS Female No  193  35 193 SC  20  282.00  7026.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001025715 GUL  AFREEN Female No  194 194 UR  3  281.00  7237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001021134 SACHIN  GUPTA Male No  195 195 UR  4  281.00  6367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001506250 SAUMAYADEEP  SEN Male No  196 196 UR  7  280.00  7014.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001946008 ASHUTOSH  SHAW Male No  197 197 UR  9  280.00  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000285976 SANJANA  SIKARI Female No  198 198 UR  1  279.00  6493.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002223712 ANIRBAN  PAL Male No  199 199 UR  9  278.00  6365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002082315 PALLABI  PATRA Female No  200 200 UR  9  277.00  8005.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001638062 SWARUP  DAS Male No  201  36 201 SC  6  277.00  6545.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001875998 ANIRBAN  ROY Male No  202 202 UR  14  277.00  6494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347666 SAMIRAN  DEY Male No  203 203 UR  8  275.00  6694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001098874 TARANNUM  KHATOON Female No  204 204 UR  13  274.00  6972.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239780 DEBOLINA  BISWAS Female No  205  37 205 SC  4  274.00  6427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414514 HAZRA  KHATOON Female No  206 206 UR  12  272.00  7072.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002132564 NILESH  KUJUR Male No  207 207 UR  17  269.00  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153851 ANURAG  SARKAR Male No  208 208 UR  5  268.00  7251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000707176 JAKAULLAH  ZUBAIR Male No  209 209 UR  5  268.00  6947.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445662 ESHAN  DEY Male No  210 210 UR  3  267.00  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001178451 MANISH KUMAR RAY Male No  211 211 UR  6  266.00  6085.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000688530 SUSHMAN SHREYA SHAW Male No  212 212 UR  3  265.00  7114.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000028922 MAKSUDA  KHATUN Female No  213 213 UR  10  265.00  6386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002426425 HRISHITA  NAG Female No  214 214 UR  20  264.00  7225.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001542218 SUVRANIL  HALDER Male No  215  38 215 SC  3  264.00  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001716377 BIKRAM KUMAR PASWAN Male No  216 216 UR  12  262.00  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001122615 PIYA  MONDAL Female No  217 217 UR  8  262.00  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000133211 WAHIDA  RAHAMAN Female No  218 218 UR  1  261.00  6407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000265722 RANI  KAR Female No  219  39 219 SC  1  260.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000249710 SOUMAJIT  MONDAL Male No  220 220 UR  1  259.00  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000900299 PIYUSH  ROY Male No  221 221 UR  11  258.00  6602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000397260 SUKDEB  MONDAL Female No  222  40 222 SC  1  256.00  6772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001850394 BADAL KUMAR THAKUR Male No  223 223 UR  8  254.00  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001986219 LIZA  ROY Female No  224  41 224 SC  2  254.00  6243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000814807 SUDEEP  MONDAL Male No  225  42 225 SC  1  253.00  6883.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001441382 SUNITA  PASWAN Female No  226 226 UR  7  252.00  7474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001356067 PABITRA  MONDAL Male No  227  43 227 SC  2  242.00  7290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001947196 SUBHAJIT  GOMOSTA Male No  228  44 228 SC  10  237.00  6758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000678088 JAYANTI  MONDAL Female No  229  45 229 SC  3  233.00  6776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436007 UDIT KUMAR BISWAS Male No  230  46 230 SC  17  232.00  7222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000167053 ANINDYA  BALA Male No  231  47 231 SC  20  231.00  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002367110 DEBRAJ  DAS Male No  232  48 232 SC  1  223.00  7343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001082025 JAYANTA  KAYAL Male No  233  49 233 SC  7  218.00  7157.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002234029 SANKHADEEP  NASKAR Male No  234  50 234 SC  9  216.00  6831.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000672762 LATIKA  MONDAL Female No  235  51 235 SC  3  214.00  7066.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001126317 BINIT  MONDAL Male No  236  52 236 SC  5  214.00  6389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104382 TUSHAR  PAIK Male No  237  53 237 SC  6  212.00  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001861695 SK HARAM NAAZ Female No  32  1 1 OBC-A  16  428.00  6546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002396763 MD RAKIB KHAN Male No  53  2 2 OBC-A  12  406.00  7081.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001984959 KAMRAN  ALI Male No  81  3 3 OBC-A  3  374.00  7236.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002133618 ZAKARIA  SEKH Male No  96  4 4 OBC-A  15  360.00  7297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001153012 TAMANNA  PARVIN Female No  106  5 5 OBC-A  19  353.00  6711.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001174921 NASRIN  BEGAM Female No  135  6 6 OBC-A  18  334.00  6668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002055143 QAMAR  AZAM Male No  150  7 7 OBC-A  19  320.00  6940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000173815 SULTANA  PARVEEN Female No  152  8 8 OBC-A  5  320.00  6367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001148580 RIMIZA  KHATUN Female No  187  9 9 OBC-A  3  288.00  6626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001381013 MD ASHIF KHAN Male No  14  1 1 OBC-B  10  459.00  6646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000338586 ANISHA  SINHA Female No  20  2 2 OBC-B  6  443.00  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000727681 KRISH RANJAN SHAW Male No  21  3 3 OBC-B  9  443.00  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002215819 SOURAV  KUMAR Male No  36  4 4 OBC-B  8  425.00  6610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001864621 ASHWINI  THAPA Female No  39  5 5 OBC-B  11  422.00  6722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000644995 SAYONI  MONDAL Female No  45  6 6 OBC-B  7  417.00  6937.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209488 AMAN  KUMAR Male No  60  7 7 OBC-B  9  388.00  6343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000107328 ROHAN  SHAW Male No  63  8 8 OBC-B  7  385.00  7531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000168917 BARSHA  MAJHI Female No  19  1 1 SC  5  447.00  6390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000185528 PRALAY  BISWAS Male No  31  2 2 SC  3  428.00  6989.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000330410 SUDIPTO  MONDAL Male No  34  3 3 SC  3  427.00  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002383022 AAHELEE  ROY Female No  46  4 4 SC  12  416.00  6130.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001316182 PRITOM  SAHA Male No  48  5 5 SC  13  412.00  7085.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000250776 JUTHI  DAS Female No  55  6 6 SC  4  404.00  6446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000774091 DHARMENDRA  MONDAL Male No  56  7 7 SC  5  401.00  6692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000314246 SUMITA  MONDAL Female No  58  8 8 SC  5  393.00  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002082710 DEBOJYOTI  ROY Male No  61  9 9 SC  4  387.00  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001805128 DIPANJALI  DARNAL Female No  70  10 10 SC  11  380.00  6470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000372750 BIJOY  DAS Male No  72  11 11 SC  8  379.00  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001053676 TUSHAR  RAJAK Male No  75  12 12 SC  7  376.00  6835.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000276928 BIPASHA  MONDAL Female No  76  13 13 SC  4  376.00  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001288672 MANISHA  DAS Female No  77  14 14 SC  7  375.00  6777.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000562702 JAYA  ROY Female No  84  15 15 SC  3  371.00  6541.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002423683 KOYAL  MAKAL Female No  97  16 16 SC  6  360.00  6354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000677253 NEHA  MALLICK Female No  99  17 17 SC  14  358.00  6757.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000477413 KOUSHKI  MONDAL Male No  103  18 18 SC  1  355.00  6301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000650450 KUNAL  SARKAR Male No  112  19 19 SC  3  350.00  6556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000308070 RITA  MAJHI Female No  124  20 20 SC  3  344.00  6707.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002222183 DIGJOY  SARKAR Male No  131  21 21 SC  7  337.00  7219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000133285 TANIA  BARUI Female No  136  22 22 SC  5  334.00  6366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523028 JOY  BISWAS Male No  143  23 23 SC  10  326.00  6447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466432 ANISHA  MONDAL Female No  145  24 24 SC  2  323.00  6667.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001049905 ANANYA  MONDAL Female No  148  25 25 SC  8  322.00  6457.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001315291 RATUL  MONDAL Male No  149  26 26 SC  17  321.00  7009.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000610932 DEBJIT  MONDAL Male No  158  27 27 SC  5  316.00  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000581655 PAYEL  HALDER Female No  159  28 28 SC  2  315.00  6469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001001980 DWIPJAY  BARMAN Male No  161  29 29 SC  2  313.00  6969.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000130942 MINTU  NASKAR Male No  173  30 30 SC  1  303.00  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Gurudas College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:21.34

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Political Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000113230 BISHAL  MONDAL Male No  180  31 31 SC  1  294.00  6689.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000514833 DIPESH  DAS Male No  183  32 32 SC  5  292.00  6782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497280 SATHI  SARDAR Female No  186  33 33 SC  3  290.00  6427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000481446 AMBIKA  BISWAS Female No  190  34 34 SC  1  286.00  6373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001278258 PLABANI  BISWAS Female No  193  35 35 SC  20  282.00  7026.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001638062 SWARUP  DAS Male No  201  36 36 SC  6  277.00  6545.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239780 DEBOLINA  BISWAS Female No  205  37 37 SC  4  274.00  6427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001542218 SUVRANIL  HALDER Male No  215  38 38 SC  3  264.00  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000265722 RANI  KAR Female No  219  39 39 SC  1  260.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000397260 SUKDEB  MONDAL Female No  222  40 40 SC  1  256.00  6772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001986219 LIZA  ROY Female No  224  41 41 SC  2  254.00  6243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000814807 SUDEEP  MONDAL Male No  225  42 42 SC  1  253.00  6883.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001356067 PABITRA  MONDAL Male No  227  43 43 SC  2  242.00  7290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001947196 SUBHAJIT  GOMOSTA Male No  228  44 44 SC  10  237.00  6758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000678088 JAYANTI  MONDAL Female No  229  45 45 SC  3  233.00  6776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000436007 UDIT KUMAR BISWAS Male No  230  46 46 SC  17  232.00  7222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000167053 ANINDYA  BALA Male No  231  47 47 SC  20  231.00  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002367110 DEBRAJ  DAS Male No  232  48 48 SC  1  223.00  7343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001082025 JAYANTA  KAYAL Male No  233  49 49 SC  7  218.00  7157.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002234029 SANKHADEEP  NASKAR Male No  234  50 50 SC  9  216.00  6831.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000672762 LATIKA  MONDAL Female No  235  51 51 SC  3  214.00  7066.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001126317 BINIT  MONDAL Male No  236  52 52 SC  5  214.00  6389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104382 TUSHAR  PAIK Male No  237  53 53 SC  6  212.00  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Merit 
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A002074758 BINOY  HANSDA Male No  79  1 1 ST  11  375.00  6642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


